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MONDAY TO FRIDAY - AM

Run description:
Stop
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TO WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL

STOP DESCRIPTION
SB MAHOGANY PLAZA AFTER MAHOGANY GA AFTER TRAFFIC CIRCLE
WB MCKENZIE TOWNE BV AFTER MCKENZIE TOWNE AVE SE CT STOP
NB DOUGLASDALE BV AFTER DOUGLAS WOODS DR(W ARM) CT
NB ACADIA DR AFTER LAKE LUCERNE DR SE
NB ACADIA DR SE AFTER LAKE BONAVISTA DR(N ARM) CT STOP
NB ACADIA DR AFTER SOUTHLAND DR SE (CT STOP)
WB 94 AVE SE AFTER ADAMS CRES SE
NB ELBOW DR AFTER HAYS DR SW (CT STOP)
NB ELBOW DR SW ACROSS/AFTER 70 AVE @ CT STOP
NB ELBOW DR SW AFTER MALIBU RD @ CT STOP
NB ELBOW DR SW AFTER 47 AVE @ CT STOP
WB PROSPECT AV SW AFTER 10 ST SW (CT STOP)
WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL
WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

MONDAY TO THURSDAY - PM
FROM WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL

Run description:
Stop
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STOP DESCRIPTION
WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL
WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SB 8TH ST SW BEFORE DORCHESTER AVE SW
SB ELBOW DR SW AFTER 47 AVE (CT STOP)
SB ELBOW DR SW BEFORE MALIBOU RD(CT STOP)
SB ELBOW DR SW AFTER 70 AVE (CT STOP)
SB ELBOW DR SW AFTER HILLARY CR SW(CT STOP)S.ARM
EB 94 AV SE BEFORE 2 ST SE @ MAILBOXES
SB ACADIA DR SE BEFORE SOUTHLAND DR(ACROSS FROM 7-11)
SB ACADIA DR AFTER LAKE BONAVISTA DR(N ARM) CT STOP
EB CANYON MEADOWS DR SE AFTER PARKLAND BV(CT STOP)
SB DOUGLASDALE BV AFTER DOUGLASBANK DR SE CT STOP
EB MCKENZIE TOWNE BLVD SE AFTER TRAFFIC CI (CT STOP)
WB MAHOGANY GATE AFTER MAHOGANY BV AFTER TRAFFIC CIR CT

Scheduled Time
7:03 AM
7:10 AM
7:19 AM
7:28 AM
7:31 AM
7:35 AM
7:38 AM
7:45 AM
7:51 AM
7:53 AM
7:59 AM
8:06 AM
8:15 AM
8:30 AM

Scheduled Time
3:28 PM
3:45 PM
4:04 PM
4:08 PM
4:11 PM
4:13 PM
4:17 PM
4:21 PM
4:26 PM
4:30 PM
4:35 PM
4:41 PM
4:48 PM
4:54 PM



