Westmount Charter School 2024-2025

BUS B

MONDAY TO FRIDAY - AM

Run description: TO WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL

Stop	STOP DESCRIPTION	Scheduled Time
1	SB MAHOGANY PLAZA AFTER MAHOGANY GA AFTER TRAFFIC CIRCLE	7:03 AM
2	WB MCKENZIE TOWNE BV AFTER MCKENZIE TOWNE AVE SE CT STOP	7:10 AM
3	NB DOUGLASDALE BV AFTER DOUGLAS WOODS DR(W ARM) CT	7:19 AM
4	NB ACADIA DR AFTER LAKE LUCERNE DR SE	7:28 AM
5	NB ACADIA DR SE AFTER LAKE BONAVISTA DR(N ARM) CT STOP	7:31 AM
6	NB ACADIA DR AFTER SOUTHLAND DR SE (CT STOP)	7:35 AM
7	WB 94 AVE SE AFTER ADAMS CRES SE	7:38 AM
8	NB ELBOW DR AFTER HAYS DR SW (CT STOP)	7:45 AM
9	NB ELBOW DR SW ACROSS/AFTER 70 AVE @ CT STOP	7:51 AM
10	NB ELBOW DR SW AFTER MALIBU RD @ CT STOP	7:53 AM
11	NB ELBOW DR SW AFTER 47 AVE @ CT STOP	7:59 AM
12	WB PROSPECT AV SW AFTER 10 ST SW (CT STOP)	8:06 AM
13	WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL	8:15 AM
14	WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	8:30 AM

MONDAY TO THURSDAY - PM

Run description: FROM WESTMOUNT CHARTER SCHOOL

Stop	STOP DESCRIPTION	Scheduled Time
1	WESTMOUNT MID/HIGH SCHOOL	3:28 PM
2	WESTMOUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	3:45 PM
3	SB 8TH ST SW BEFORE DORCHESTER AVE SW	4:04 PM
4	SB ELBOW DR SW AFTER 47 AVE (CT STOP)	4:08 PM
5	SB ELBOW DR SW BEFORE MALIBOU RD(CT STOP)	4:11 PM
6	SB ELBOW DR SW AFTER 70 AVE (CT STOP)	4:13 PM
7	SB ELBOW DR SW AFTER HILLARY CR SW(CT STOP)S.ARM	4:17 PM
8	EB 94 AV SE BEFORE 2 ST SE @ MAILBOXES	4:21 PM
9	SB ACADIA DR SE BEFORE SOUTHLAND DR(ACROSS FROM 7-11)	4:26 PM
10	SB ACADIA DR AFTER LAKE BONAVISTA DR(N ARM) CT STOP	4:30 PM
11	EB CANYON MEADOWS DR SE AFTER PARKLAND BV(CT STOP)	4:35 PM
12	SB DOUGLASDALE BV AFTER DOUGLASBANK DR SE CT STOP	4:41 PM
13	EB MCKENZIE TOWNE BLVD SE AFTER TRAFFIC CI (CT STOP)	4:48 PM
14	WB MAHOGANY GATE AFTER MAHOGANY BV AFTER TRAFFIC CIR CT	4:54 PM